COMPANY DESCRIPTION

Embrace Pet Insurance offers comprehensive nose-to-tail accident and illness insurance for dogs and cats. Each policy includes access to the 24/7 pet health line and the industry's best diminishing deductible feature at no extra cost, plus it's all backed by our award-winning customer service. Purchase Wellness Rewards* in addition to the insurance policy to get reimbursed for routine and preventative care such as vaccinations, spay or neuter surgery, flea, tick, and heartworm medication, and much more.

EMBRA

MARKETING BULLETS

- Get up to 90% back on bills at any vet
- Personalized plans to fit every budget
- Industry's best diminishing deductible feature
- Optional flexible Wellness Rewards plan
- 24/7 pet health line through PawSupport
- Award-winning customer service

VALUE STATEMENTS

- Up to 90% back on bills using any vet
- Total protection: pet insurance & optional wellness
- Dependable claims payments
- Personalized policies
- Non-routine exam fee coverage
- Diminishing deductible feature the Healthy Pet Deductible
- One annual deductible
- Multi-pet discount available
- 30-day money-back guarantee

PawSupport is currently an exclusive pet telemed partner of Embrace Pet Insurance. For additional information, please view <u>PawSupport's Terms of Use</u>. *Wellness Rewards not available in Rhode Island.

Pet health insurance is administered by Embrace Pet Insurance Agency, LLC and underwritten by one of the licensed insurers of American Modern Insurance Group, Inc., including American Modern Home Insurance Company d/b/a in CA as American Modern Insurance Company (Lic. No 2222-8), and American Southern Home Insurance Company. Coverage is subject to policy terms, conditions, limitations, exclusions, underwriting review, and approval, and may not be available for all risks or in all states. Rates and discounts vary, are determined by many factors, and are subject to change. Wellness Rewards is offered as a supplementary, non-insurance benefit administered by Embrace Pet Insurance Agency in the United States. © 2020 American Modern Insurance Group, Inc.